ERA

CTechnoIogy) CSoftware—application>

Dynatrace INC cquity-NMs: DT

S49.55 +1.321 (2Ap1

+14.8%

W  3M 1Y BY

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$49.55 $49.55 $50.59 $49.17
52W low 52W high Volume PE

$19.95 $56.94 1.65M 136.95
EPS (TTM) Shares 0/S Market cap

0.35 193.03M 14B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Technology
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Technology/Software%E2%80%94application

ERA

Compare with other stock

Price
= Salesforce.com, Inc $218.72
©) SAPSE $125.75
& Shopify Inc. $1,155.41
© Intuit Inc. $395.23
(& Uber Technologies, Inc. $57.60

Dynatrace Inc $49.55

* Add

1D

+3.23%

+2.41%

+4.42%

+3.18%

+5.67%

+2.72%

PE

4799

23.08

43314

5793

NA

136.95

Market cap

195.13B

153.85B

142.95B

108.23B

10719B

14B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/salesforce-com-inc-crm
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/sap-se-sap
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/shopify-inc-shop
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/intuit-inc-intu
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/uber-technologies-inc-uber
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/dynatrace-inc-dt

ERA

About Dynatrace Inc

Dynatrace Inc offers software intelligence platform for the enterprise cloud. The Company has designed its
software intelligence platform to allow customers to modernize and automate information technology (IT)
operations. Its product Dynatrace is able to provide real-time actionable insights about the performance of
customers’ entire software ecosystem by integrating high fidelity, Web-scale data mapping its dependencies in
real-time, and analyzing them with an open, deterministic artificial intelligence (Al) engine.

Dynatrace has designed to maximize flexibility and control of the rich monitoring data captured and analyzed by
platform. In also provides updates and enhancements automatically on a monthly basis while allowing customers
the flexibility and control to adhere to their own data security and sovereignty requirements. .



