

Dynatrace Inc Equity-NMS: DT

\$49.55 +1.31 (2 Apr)



Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$49.55	\$49.55	\$50.59	\$49.17
52W low	52W high	Volume	PE
\$19.95	\$56.94	1.65M	136.95
EPS (TTM)	Shares O/S	Market cap	
0.35	193.03M	14B	

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE	√ Market cap
Salesforce.com, Inc	\$218.72	+3.23%	47.99	195.13B
─ SAP SE	\$125.75	+2.41%	23.08	153.85B
Shopify Inc.	\$1,155.41	+4.42%	433.14	142.95B
Intuit Inc.	\$395.23	+3.18%	57.93	108.23B
 Uber Technologies, Inc. 	\$57.60	+5.67%	NA	107.19B
Dynatrace Inc	\$49.55	+2.72%	136.95	14B

+ Add

About Dynatrace Inc

Dynatrace Inc offers software intelligence platform for the enterprise cloud. The Company has designed its software intelligence platform to allow customers to modernize and automate information technology (IT) operations. Its product Dynatrace is able to provide real-time actionable insights about the performance of customers' entire software ecosystem by integrating high fidelity, Web-scale data mapping its dependencies in real-time, and analyzing them with an open, deterministic artificial intelligence (AI) engine.

Dynatrace has designed to maximize flexibility and control of the rich monitoring data captured and analyzed by platform. In also provides updates and enhancements automatically on a monthly basis while allowing customers the flexibility and control to adhere to their own data security and sovereignty requirements.